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200402100000
69200

02/10/2004
01:28:00

MILLS KEITH Defendant JUDGEMENTS MILLS,
CHRISTIE AKA

200402130000
76340

02/13/2004
12:23:00

PIERCE J
SCOTT

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATON
HOLDINGS
INC DBA

200402180000
83190

02/18/2004
09:40:00

PETERS AMY
LONG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC DBA

200402180000
83180

02/18/2004
09:40:00

PETERS JOHN
NATHANI

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC DBA

200402270001
00660

02/27/2004
11:08:00

MCGREGOR
JAMES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SYNDICATED
OFFICE
SYSTEMS INC
DBA

200402040000
59190

02/04/2004
04:06:00

BROTHERS
JOHN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BROTHERS,
TRACI S AKA

200402130000
76280

02/13/2004
12:22:00

JONES MARK
D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SYNDICATED
OFFICE
SYSTEMS INC
DBA

200402180000
83580

02/18/2004
10:39:00

HENDERSON
HERMAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JONES,
ALTHA DBA

200402230000
90430

02/23/2004
10:16:00

DAVIDSON
REBECCA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EQUITY
PARTNERS
INC

200402240000
95680

02/24/2004
03:39:00

KEY STEVEN
ROBERT JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS KEY,
MICHELLE
LEE AKA

Other:SEE
INST CHILTON
COUNTY

200402230000
92520

02/23/2004
02:59:00

DEAN JEFF
DBA

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LAVENDER,
JACOB

200402090000
66720

02/09/2004
12:36:00

MILLS KEITH Defendant JUDGEMENTS MILLS,
CHRISTIE AKA

200402160000
78380

02/16/2004
10:30:00

MARTINEZ
ALFREDO
GARRIDO

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
DENISE

200402200000
88890

02/20/2004
11:08:00

MORROW
MALISA K

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

200402160000
78530

02/16/2004
10:41:00

ALEXANDER
KEVIN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK FKA

200402180000
83560

02/18/2004
10:39:00

COLLINS
JOHN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JONES,
ALTHA DBA

200402020000
52400

02/02/2004
11:07:00

SHEFFIELD
TERESA L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK FKA

200402090000
65990

02/09/2004
10:32:00

WILBANKS S
SEALY JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BERRIGAN,
MELANIE FKA

200402170000
81540

02/17/2004
11:52:00

SHELBY LAND
PARTNERS
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABASTER
CITY OF

200402180000
83160

02/18/2004
09:38:00

STUBBS
BONNIE AKA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC DBA



200402120000
74050

02/12/2004
01:55:00

VOLKER
MARILYN R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DCH HEALTH
CARE
AUTHORITY
DBA

200402230000
90450

02/23/2004
10:16:00

WYNN
DUDLEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WELLINGTON
MANOR APTS

200402230000
90880

02/23/2004
11:16:00

RICHARDSON
TRACEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAMELBA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200402230000
91470

02/23/2004
12:23:00

YOUNG TIM
DBA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MEDIA
GENERAL
BROADCASTI
NG DBA

200402240000
93860

02/24/2004
11:40:00

RODRIGUEZ
HUGO C R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC DBA

200402090000
65260

02/09/2004
09:28:00

SERRATO
LETICIA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
BETTY C

200402120000
74000

02/12/2004
01:55:00

SHANER
JAMES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DCH HEALTH
AUTHORITY
DBA

200402230000
90360

02/23/2004
10:16:00

TRAYLOR
ALLEN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EQUITY
PARTNERS
INC

200402230000
90470

02/23/2004
10:16:00

REED
SHEALEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ASHFORD
TOWNHOMES


