Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Party Role= Defendant:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402100000 69200	02/10/2004 01:28:00	MILLS KEITH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MILLS, CHRISTIE AKA						
200402130000 76340	02/13/2004 12:23:00	PIERCE J SCOTT	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATON HOLDINGS INC DBA						
200402180000 83190	02/18/2004 09:40:00	PETERS AMY LONG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC DBA						
200402180000 83180	02/18/2004 09:40:00	PETERS JOHN NATHANI	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC DBA						
200402270001 00660	02/27/2004 11:08:00	MCGREGOR JAMES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SYNDICATED OFFICE SYSTEMS INC DBA						
200402040000 59190	02/04/2004 04:06:00	BROTHERS JOHN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BROTHERS, TRACI S AKA						
200402130000 76280	02/13/2004 12:22:00	JONES MARK D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SYNDICATED OFFICE SYSTEMS INC DBA						
200402180000 83580	02/18/2004 10:39:00	HENDERSON HERMAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, ALTHA DBA						
200402230000 90430	02/23/2004 10:16:00	DAVIDSON REBECCA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	EQUITY PARTNERS INC						
200402240000 95680	02/24/2004 03:39:00	KEY STEVEN ROBERT JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	KEY, MICHELLE LEE AKA						Other:SEE INST CHILTON COUNTY
200402230000 92520	02/23/2004 02:59:00	DEAN JEFF DBA	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LAVENDER, JACOB						
200402090000 66720	02/09/2004 12:36:00	MILLS KEITH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MILLS, CHRISTIE AKA						
200402160000 78380	02/16/2004 10:30:00	MARTINEZ ALFREDO GARRIDO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, DENISE						
200402200000 88890	02/20/2004 11:08:00	MORROW MALISA K	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC						
200402160000 78530	02/16/2004 10:41:00	ALEXANDER KEVIN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK FKA						
200402180000 83560	02/18/2004 10:39:00	COLLINS JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, ALTHA DBA						
200402020000 52400	02/02/2004 11:07:00	SHEFFIELD TERESA L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK FKA						
200402090000 65990	02/09/2004 10:32:00	WILBANKS S SEALY JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BERRIGAN, MELANIE FKA						
200402170000 81540	02/17/2004 11:52:00	SHELBY LAND PARTNERS LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABASTER CITY OF						
200402180000 83160	02/18/2004 09:38:00	STUBBS BONNIE AKA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC DBA						

	02/12/2004 01:55:00	VOLKER MARILYN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DCH HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY DBA			
200402230000 90450	02/23/2004 10:16:00	WYNN DUDLEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WELLINGTON MANOR APTS			
200402230000 90880	02/23/2004 11:16:00	RICHARDSON TRACEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAMELBA INVESTMENT S LLC			
200402230000 91470	02/23/2004 12:23:00	YOUNG TIM DBA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MEDIA GENERAL BROADCASTI NG DBA			
200402240000 93860	02/24/2004 11:40:00	RODRIGUEZ HUGO C R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC DBA			
200402090000 65260	02/09/2004 09:28:00	SERRATO LETICIA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, BETTY C			
	02/12/2004 01:55:00	SHANER JAMES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DCH HEALTH AUTHORITY DBA			
200402230000 90360	02/23/2004 10:16:00	TRAYLOR ALLEN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	EQUITY PARTNERS INC			
200402230000 90470	02/23/2004 10:16:00	REED SHEALEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ASHFORD TOWNHOMES			